Launceston

Men's 70 metre Handicap Heat 1

Red Ryan Cooper
Green Jayden Reid
Yellow Jarred Gilroy
Grey Bejai Cobbing
Blue Logan James
Black Brandon Clark
White Keith Jansen
Pink Dan Lemoto

Men's 70 metre Handicap Final

White John Howe
Red Ryan Cooper
Grey Andrew Hay
Pink Jayden Reid
Green Jarred Gilroy
Blue Adam French
Yellow Sam Gillam
Black Bejai Cobbing

Men's 100 metre Gift Heat 1

Pink Jayden Reid
Red Ryan Cooper
White Adam French
Black Dan Lemoto
Blue Sam Gillam
Green Heath Cripps
Yellow Jack Penney

Men's 100 metre Gift Heat 3

Blue John Howe

Red Logan James
Pink Bejai Cobbing
Yellow Ryan Lane
White Jakai Wescombe
Green Luke Whitney

Women's 100 metre Gift

Pink Amy Peacock

Green Lily James

Red Lucy Carter

Blue Rebecca von Samorzewski
Black Zahli Wescombe

Yellow Tess Horton

Grey Pamela Siggins

White Emma Penney

4.25
8.50
8.00
10.25
6.75
9.25
6.00
8.75

6.75
4.25
11.00
8.50
8.00
7.00
7.50
10.25

10.75
3.75
6.50

13.00
6.50

10.00
7.00

7.00
5.50
11.75
9.00
6.50
10.00

10.00
10.00
6.75
9.00
10.00
9.75
18.25
8.50

7.67
7.70
7.77
7.88
7.92
7.94
7.94
8.33

7.64
7.71
7.71
7.77
7.80
7.82
7.90
8.04

10.85
11.04
11.20
11.47
11.50
11.62
12.14

11.04
11.21
11.25
11.71
12.41
scr

11.64
11.78
11.90
11.98
12.20
12.28
12.32
12.88

$ 200
$ 75
$ 50
$ 25

$ 300
$ 150
$ 100
$ 50
$ 50
$ 50

Men's 70 metre Handicap Heat 2

Grey
Blue
Green
Yellow
Black
Pink
White
Red

Women's 70 metre Handicap Final

Yellow
Green
Red
Pink
Blue
White

Andrew Hay
John Howe
Sam Gillam
Adam French
Ryan Lane
Heath Cripps
Jack Penney
Aaron Rigby

Lily James

Rebecca von Samorzewski

Lucy Carter
Pamela Siggins
Tess Horton
Emma Penney

Men's 100 metre Gift Heat 2

Pink
Blue
Yellow
White
Red
Green

Andrew Hay
Jarred Gilroy
Rhys Barwick
Keith Jansen
Aaron Rigby
Brandon Clark

Men's 100 metre Gift Final

Red
Black
Yellow
Green
Blue
Grey
White
Pink

Women's 400 metre Handicap

Blue
Yellow
Red
Pink
Green
White
Black

Ryan Cooper
Jayden Reid

John Howe

Jarred Gilroy
Adam French
Andrew Hay
Logan James
Rhys Barwick

Amy Peacock
Eve Bell

Lucy Carter
Darcy Miller
Jessica Lyndon

Rebecca von Samorzewski

Emily Aichberger

11.00
6.75
7.50
7.00
9.00
8.50
6.00
4.50

7.50
7.50
5.50
13.50
7.50
7.00

13.00
7.25
8.75
5.50
5.00

10.50

3.75
10.75
7.00
7.25
6.50
13.00
5.50
8.75

26
33
23
46
34
23
83

7.65
7.70
7.76
7.79
8.11
8.26
8.56
scr

8.367
8.368
8.43
8.78
8.96
9.11

10.99
11.15
11.20
11.54
SCr
scr

10.86
10.93
11.02
11.07
11.13
11.14
11.30
11.35

56.35
59.12
59.21
59.82
60.56
61.59
63.24



Men's 400 metre Handicap

Pink

Red
Yellow/white
Purple
Black
Green
Red/white
Yellow
White
Blue
Grey
Orange
Blue/white

John Howe
Jarred Gilroy
Joshua Febey
Bejai Cobbing
Logan James
Bradley Moylon
Heath Cripps
Nathan Grant
Sam Gillam
Douglas Hamerlok
Ryan Lane
Brandon Clark
Dan Lemoto

Masters 300 metre Handicap

Black
Grey
Blue
Yellow
Pink
Red
White
Green

Ben Charles
Pamela Siggins
Andrew Hay
Shane Palmer
Stu Jessup
Dan Lemoto
Luke Whitney
Gene Mawer

30
20
55
40
33
28
40
28
25
26
33
38
40

62
62
23
50
56
16
17
51

50.92 $ 200
5154 $ 75
51.80 $ 50
5296 $ 25
52.96
53.26
55.68
56.47
56.75
57.45
61.41
SCr
SCr

37.60 S 100
37.86 S 60
39.31 $ 40
39.53
39.88
41.57
SCr
SCr

Open Mile Handicap (Bevan Hutton Memorial)

Green/white
Orange
Black
Yellow/white
Red/white
Grey
Pink/white
Blue/white
White
Yellow
Blue

Red

Pink
Green
Purple

Ben Charles

Eve Bell

Joshua Febey
Andrew Seen
Shane Palmer
Darcy Miller
Emily Aichberger
Zahli Wescombe
Douglas Hamerlok
Nathan Grant
Bradley Moylon
Cameron Bodnar
Jakai Wescombe
Alexander Seen
Stu Jessup

470
315
230
395
320
300
500
320
120
170
145
100
175
175
320

4.05.45
4.06.22
4.13.46
4.16.13
4.17.91
4.18.10
4.22.11
4.25.96
4.26.69
4.34.12
4.34.37
4.36.54
4.46.65
4.55.49
4.55.90



$ 200
$ 75
$ 50
$ 25

$ 300
$ 150
$ 100
$ 50
$ 50
$ 50

$ 200
$ 75
$ 50
$ 25



$ 250
$ 250
$ 150
$ 50



